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Name: _______ ____________          Grade: ______

q
q+

q
qr+

qr
qr+

qr
q+1. 2. 3. 4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Music Math #1
q qr - easy    q is 1 beat    qr is 1 beat

q + q + q = 

q + qr = 

qr + q = 
q + q = 

qr + qr = 

qr + qr + qr = 
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Name: _______ ____________          Grade: ______

q
q+

q
qr-

q
q-

qr
q+

q
qr+

qr
qr+

qr
qr
q+

qr
q
q+

q
q
qr+

q
q
q+

qr
qr
qr+

q
qr-

1.

7.

13. 15.

2.

8.

14. 16.

3.

9.

4.

10.

5.

11.

6.

12.

Music Math #2
q qr - Challenge   q is 1 beat    qr is 1 beat

qr + qr - q = q - qr + q =

qr + q + q = q - q + q =
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Name: _______ ____________          Grade: ______

q
Q+

Q
qr+

qr
Q+

Q
q+1. 2. 3. 4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Music Math #3
q qr Q - easy  q is 1 beat    qr is 1 beat  Q is 1 beat

Q + q + qr = 

Q + qr = 

Q + q = 
q + Q = 

qr + q = 

qr + Q + qr = 
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Name: _______ ____________          Grade: ______

q
Q+

Q
qr-

Q
q-

qr
Q+

q
Q+

Q
qr+

qr
Q
q+

qr
q
q+

q
q
Q+

Q
q
q+

Q
qr
Q+

Q
qr-

1.

7.

13. 15.

2.

8.

14. 16.

3.

9.

4.

10.

5.

11.

6.

12.

Music Math #4
Challenge   q is 1 beat    qr is 1 beat  Q is 1 beat

q - qr + Q = q + qr - Q =

Q + qr + q = q - Q + q =
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Name: _______ ____________          Grade: ______

q
h+

qr
w+

q
Q+

qr
h+1. 2. 3. 4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Music Math #5
easy    q is 1 beat    qr is 1 beat  Q is 1 beat  h is 2 beats w is 4 beats  

h + q + Q = 

w + h = 

Q + w = 
h + Q = 

qr + h = 

qr + Q + w = 
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Name: _______ ____________          Grade: ______

q
h+

w
qr-

h
q-

qr
h+

w
Q+

h
qr+

w
h
q-

Q
w
h+

h
q
qr+

w
qr
q-

Q
q
w+

h
qr-

1.

7.

13. 15.

2.

8.

14. 16.

3.

9.

4.

10.

5.

11.

6.

12.

Music Math#6 
Challenge    q is 1 beat    qr is 1 beat  Q is 1 beat  h is 2 beats w is 4 beats

w - h + h = h + w - Q =

Q + qr + w = h - q + qr =
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Name: _______ ____________          Grade: ______

Music Math #7
q is 1 beat    qr is 1 beat  Q is 1 beat  h is 2 beats w is 4 beats  

is 4 beats (whole=hole)                       is 2 beats (hat=half )W H
H
h+

w
W-

h
qr-

Q
W+

w
H+

h
q+

w
Q
H-

q
w
W+

w
w
W+

h
qr
Q-

qr
qr
w+

h
H-

1.

7.

13. 15.

2.

8.

14. 16.

3.

9.

4.

10.

5.

11.

6.

12.

w - H + h = W + w - qr =

h + h + Q = h - q + Q =
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Name: _______ ____________          Grade: ______

qr
h.+

h.
qr-

h
Q-

qr
h.+

w
h.+

h.
qr+

w
h.
q-

Q
w
h+

h.
q
qr+

w
h.
q-

Q
W
w+

h.
qr-

1.

7.

13. 15.

2.

8.

14. 16.

3.

9.

4.

10.

5.

11.

6.

12.

h. - h + h = h + W - Q =

w + qr + h. = h. - q + qr =

Music Math #8
q is 1 beat    qr is 1 beat  Q is 1 beat  h is 2 beats h. is 3 beats 

w is 4 beats          is 4 beats (whole=hole)                is 2 beats (hat=half )W H
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Name: _______ ____________          Grade: ______

qr
e+

h.
qr-

q
e-

h
e+

w
e+

H
e+

w
e
e-

e
w
h.+

h
Q
e+

w
H
Q-

Q
e
w+

qr
e-

1.

7.

13. 15.

2.

8.

14. 16.

3.

9.

4.

10.

5.

11.

6.

12.

Music Math #9
q is 1 beat    qr is 1 beat  Q is 1 beat  h is 2 beats h. is 3 beats 

w is 4 beats              is 4 beats            is 2 beats      eis 1/2 beat  

h. - H + e = Q + W - e =

w + e + h. = h. - e + qr =

W H
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Name: _______ ____________          Grade: ______

E
e+

h.
E-

qr
E-

q
E+

w
E+

H
E+

w
E
h.-

E
w
h+

Q
W
e+

w
e
E-

h.
e
h+

E
e-

1.

7.

13. 15.

2.

8.

14. 16.

3.

9.

4.

10.

5.

11.

6.

12.

Music Math #10
q is 1 beat    qr is 1 beat  Q is 1 beat  h is 2 beats h. is 3 beats 

w is 4 beats           is 4 beats            is 2 beats   e is 1/2 beat  E  is 1/2 beat

E - e + w = Q + W - E =

e + q + h. = h. - E + w =

W H
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Name: _______ ____________          Grade: ______

E
q.+

h.
q.+

w
q.-

e
E+

W
q.+

H
h.+

w
q.
e-

E
q.
h+

Q
W
q.+

w
q.
E-

h.
e
q.+

w
H-

1.

7.

13. 15.

2.

8.

14. 16.

3.

9.

4.

10.

5.

11.

6.

12.

Music Math #11
q qr Q h w W H h. e E q.

w - q. + h = h + W - q. =

h + h. + q. = q. - E + w =

Music Math #11
q is 1 beat   qr is 1 beat   Q is 1 beat   h is 2 beats h. is 3 beats  q is 1.5

w is 4 beats           is 4 beats            is 2 beats   e is 1/2 beat  E  is 1/2 beatW H
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